
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

49 

36 

40 

41 

44 

48 

45 

42 

37 

38 

39 

Name 

Valle Fabio 

Marcon Paolo 

Solfaroli Francesco 

Ghermandi Giacomo 

Cusi Corrado 

Melchior Marcello 

Sabatini Diego 

Semprini Lorenzo 

Marcon Cristian 

Meret  Moreno 

Calligaris Federico 

Best Tm 

1:33.788 

1:37.084 

1:39.749 

1:40.634 

1:40.832 

1:41.093 

1:41.571 

1:43.027 

1:43.775 

1:54.744 

1:59.168 

Diff 

3.296 

5.961 

6.846 

7.044 

7.305 

7.783 

9.239 

9.987 

20.956 

25.380 

2nd Best 

1:36.839 

1:39.223 

1:41.601 

1:40.933 

1:41.463 

1:42.383 

1:42.238 

1:43.346 

1:48.900 

1:54.914 

2:02.469 

Vehicle 

Tampolli 

Predators 

Predators 

Predators 

Predators 

Predators 

Predators 

Predators 

Predators 

Predators 

Predators 

Class 

Sport+Formula 

Sport+Formula 

Predators Cup 

Predators Cup 

Predators Cup 

Predators Cup 

Predators Cup 

Predators Cup 

Predators Cup 

Predators Cup 

Predators Cup 

Sorted on best lap time
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MEETING RIJEKA 2018. 
18.11.2018. 

Qualifiche - SPORT E FORMULA 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:02:08 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

18.11.2018. 10:00 


